2
IDEAL WIRE CONNECTOR
BROCHURE
BUILT FOR COMFORT | DESIGNED
FOR PERFORMANCE.
3
You’re a pro. You know to wire the job right you need the best wire connectors available.
That’s why day in and day out, you choose: IDEAL, the Electrician’s Champion™

Jar of 500 BT2-500JR
Barrel of 25,000 BT2-SK
Ordering Guide
B-CAP® Wire Connectors
WingTwist® Wire Connectors
WireTwist® Wire Connectors
Other package configurations available. Please
contact IDEAL or your local IDEAL distributor
for more information.
Twister® Wire Connectors
B-Twist™ Wire Connectors
Wire-Nut® Wire Connectors
Wing-Nut® Wire Connectors
Model Quantity Cat. No.
340™ Orange
Box of 100 30-340
Jar of 500 30-640J
341® Tan
 Box of 100 30-341
Jar of 400 30-441J
Bag of 500 30-641
Jar of 750 30-341J
Barrel of 25,000 30-841
342® Gray
Box of 50 30-342
Bag of 250 30-642
Barrel of 15,000 30-842
344® Red/Tan
Box of 50 30-144
Jar of 250 30-244J
Jar of 500 30-644J
Barrel of 20,000 30-944
Twister® ProFLEX Wire Connectors
Model Quantity Cat. No.
347 Red/
Yellow
Box of 50 30-1047
Bag of 250 30-347
Jar of 500 30-1347J
Barrel of 15,000 30-747
Model Quantity Cat. No.
WT51 Yellow
Box of 100 WT51-1
Bag of 500 WT51-B
 Jar of 500 WT51-500JR
Barrel of 25,000 WT51-SK
WT41 Tan
Box of 100 WT41-1
Bag of 500 WT41-B
Jar of 500 WT41-500JR
Barrel of 25,000 WT41-SK
WT52 Red
Box of 100 WT52-1
Bag of 500 WT52-B
Jar of 500 WT52-500JR
Barrel of 25,000 WT52-SK
WT54 Blue
Box of 50 WT54-1
Bag of 100 WT54-B
Model Quantity Cat. No.
WT1 Gray
Box of 100 WT1-1
Bag of 500 WT1-B
WT2 Blue
 Box of 100 WT2-1
Bag of 500 WT2-B
WT3 Orange
Box of 100 WT3-1
Bag of 500 WT3-B
WT4 Yellow
Box of 100 WT4-1
Bag of 500 WT4-B
WT6 Red